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FOUNDATION FOR UNITED METHODISTS, INC.

Shaded items cannot be changed on this card.

Principal Office ASBURY THEOLOGICAL SEMINARY, WILMORE KY 40390

Registered Agent DEXTER W. PORTER, ASBURY THEOLOGICAL SEMINARY, 204 N LEXINGTON AVE,
WILMORE KY 403901199 .

List the name, address and title of all current officers. All organizations must list at least one (1) officer, even in
the case of a sole officer. Addresses default to principal office unless otherwise specified.
Treasurer DEXTER PORTER

Vice President KENNETH W. PICKERILL
President ROBERT W. PITMAN
Secretary KENNETH KINGHORN

Non-profit corporations must have at least three (3) directors. All directors of the non-profit must be listed.
Provide names and addresses below. Addresses default to principal office unless otherwise specified.

Cirector GLENDA CREECH

Director DEREK GORDON
Director DR. BARBARA HOLSINGER
Director GLENN HOSKINS
Director DR. KENNETH KINGHORN
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SHnature of officer of chairman of the board (Required) Title {Required) Date {Required)




Foundation for United Methodists

Creech, Mrs. Glenda

850-858- 3865 ext. 224

Gordon, Mr. Derek
859-255-7761

Holsinger, Dr. Barbara
859-224-8250

Hoskins, Glenn
859-231-9909

Kinghorn, Dr. Kenneth
859-858-2214

Lovell, Sheila
859-858-2201

Mason, Mr. G. Louis
cell 539-7964
859-223-0564

Moore, Rev. Dr. Bill
277-6176

Board of Trustees

2015-2016

2015

2015

2016

2016

2014

2016

2015

2014

1125 N Lexington Ave
Wesley Village, Wilmore, KY 40390
gcreech@wvillage.org

1236 Sheffield Place 40509
Lexington, KY 40508-2509
dgcriminal@aol.com

4705 Waterside Court
Lexington, KY 40513
bcholsinger63@gmail.com

111 Woodland Ave. #503
Lexington, KY 40502
glennhoskins@windstream.net

Secretary
SPO

Asbury Seminary, Wilmore, KY 40390
Ken.kinghorn@asburyseminary.edu

SPO
Asbury Seminary,Wilmore KY 40390
sheila.lovell@asburyseminary.edu

3070 Lakecrest Cir, Ste. 400,
Lexington, KY 40513-1829
LK71666@INSIGHTBB.com

Southern Hills UMC

4709 Matthew Ct, Lexington, KY 40514

bmoore@southernhillsumec.org




Foundation for United Methodists
Board of Trustees
2015-2016

Mucherera, Dr. Tapiwa 2017
Orlando prof
407/697-2380

Okello, Dr. Joseph 2017
Orlando prof
407/482-7500

Pickerill, Dr. Ken 2017

Pitman, Mr. Robert 2015
223-11910r cell 576-0390
859-293-2729

Porter, Mr. Dexter 2014
859-858-2283

Powers, Dr. Mike 2014

Voigts, Mike 2017
859-858-3559

1012 McDaniels Creek
Oviedo, FL 32765
Tapiwa.mucherera@asburyseminary.edu

8401 Valencia College Lane
Orlando, FL 32825-3246
Joseph.okello@asburyseminary.edu

Vice President
605 Haynes Court, Wiimore, KY 40390
ken.pickerill@asbury.edu

President
2550 Walnut Grove Lane, Lexington, KY 40509
bob@bobpitman.com

Treasurer
Asbury Seminary, Wilmore, KY 40390-1068
Dexter.porter@asburyseminary.edu

200 W. High St.
Lexington, KY 40507
mike@1stumc.org

209 E. Main St.
Wilmore, KY 40390
mike.voigts@asburyseminary.edu




